UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@woll	terskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
	45320789
CT Lien Solutions	40020100 1
P.O. Box 29071 Glendal∍, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
Giendals, OA 31233 CO	FIXTURE 1
File with: Cook, IL	

Doc#: 1429617014 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/23/2014 11:28 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR	FILING	OFFICE	USE ONL
IIIE ABOVE OF THE			

File with: Cook, IL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE, UIN BER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
1009118051/1010218055 4/1/201 J C IL Cook 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with	Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form 6556 to) and Filer
Statement 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner in it am 7a or 7b, and address of A	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9

Sta	atement				. C. A i en on in itor	n 0	
	SSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or partial assignment, complete items 7 and	שני שווע מושט ווועו שנים מווע פ	~				Statement is
1. 🛛 CC co	ONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financontinued for the additional period provided by	ng Statement ident ried a / applicable law	t ove with respect to the	ne security interest(s) o	of Secured Party address		
	ARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: a one of these two boxes:		one of the ethree box HANGE in the and/or a em 6a or 6b; and licen 7	ddress: Complete 🚐	ADD name: Complete	itemDELETE name:	Give record name item 6a or 6b
This C	Change affects Debtor or Secured Pa	.,					
6. CURR	RENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete	or Party Information Cha	nge - provide c nly one	name (6a or 6b)			
6a.	ORGANIZATION'S NAME			// .			
Tr	rue North Energy, LLC			<u> </u>	TADDITIONA	L NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON				
	NGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete	for Assignment or Party Informa	tion Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (usr ax	ac. full name; do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
	ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>			6		
OR 76.	. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				4		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				3,		
_	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				175.	SUFFIX
7c. MAI	ILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL C DE	COUNTRY
ا ا ه	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check on	e of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collatera	al RESTATE o	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
		<u>o</u> 0, 1,000 ,00, 00,,					
1	Indicate collateral:						

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide and provide.	MENDMENT: Provide only one name and one of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Administrative Agent			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: True North Energy, LLC

0000674700 45320789

TRUE NORTH ENERGY LLC

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1429617014 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame	endment form		
1009118051/1010218055 4/1/2010 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Administrative Agent			
r			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
120, INDIVIDUAL 5 SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
THO TELOOW EIVE			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
100		THE ABOVE SPACE IS EAR FILING OFFICE	TE HEE ANI V
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (vam of a current Debtor	of record required for indexing a	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; to lot omit, modify, or	abbreviate any part of the Debto	or's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	ir item 10). I lovide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
True North Energy, LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:			
True North Energy, LLC - 5565 Airport Highway , Toledo, OH 436	15		
	'		
Secured Party Name and Address: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Administrative Agent - 10 S. Dea	rborn Street 34'a Floor (Chicago II 60603	
5	. 50/// Gu Gu, 5 //// CO/ , C	51110ago, 12 00000	
	4/)	
		Chicago, IL 60603	
		()	
		τ_{a}	
		9,	
		The state of the s	
			C
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descriptio	n of real estate:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	as a fixture filing ALL NOW	OWNED OR HEREAFTER ACQUIRED I	MACHINERY,
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		US, EQUIPMENT, FITTINGS, FIXTURES MENTS AND ARTICLES OF PERSONAL	S, DDADEDTVAE
	EVERY KI	NA ND NATURE WHATSOEVER NOW (OR HEREAFTER
	ATTACHE	D OR AFFIXED TO THE REAL ESTATE (SEE ATTACHED)	DESCRIBED IN
	LANDII A	(SEC ATTACHED)	
	Daniel ID.		
	Parcel ID: SEE ATTA	CHHMENTS	
			
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 45320789-IL-31 8644 - JPMORGAN CHASE SBB C JPMOr	rgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Fi	le with: Cook, IL 0000674700 TRUE NORTH ENEF	POVILO
		THE NORTH ENER	NOT LLG

1429617014 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SITE 1900

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 12 AND THAT PART OF LOT 15 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,2,3 AND 4 OF COTTAGE HOME SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9. TOWNSHIP 26 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THEREFROM PARTS TAKEN FOR WIDENING OF 143RD STREET AND KEAN AVENUE), LYING SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 19 IN EAST ORLAND, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12. EAST OF THE THREE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXTENDED EASTERLY TO THE EAST LINE OF LOT 15 AFORESAID, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE NORTH 200 FEET OF PART OF SAID LOT 15 LYING SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 19 AS EXTENDED TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 15, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ADDRESS: 14360 SOUTH LA GRANGE ROAD, Orland Park, IL ·004 COURT

PIN: 27-09-215-007-0000

27-09-215-029-0000

SITE 1976

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOTS 69, 70, 71, 72 AND 73 IN THE SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONERS' PARTITION OF PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, 750/1/Co ILLINOIS.

PIN: 20-34-318-062-0000

ADDRESS: 8659 S. STATE STREET, Chicago, Illinois